model name product type file modification date
REVAMP4120T power amplifier 2017-07-31
MADE IN CHINA
CAUTION
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DO NOT OPENCH2 CH1
INPUT OVERLOAD
-+ GND -+ GND
LEVEL
INPUTCH2 CH1
 0dB∞-  0dB∞-
CH4 CH3
INPUT OVERLOAD
-+ GND -+ GND
LEVEL
INPUTCH4 CH3
 0dB∞-  0dB∞-
230 VAC*/50-60Hz/400 VA
 INTERNAL FUSES: F5AT/250V
*110V OPERATION: SET JUMPERS INSIDE
FAN AREA: KEEP FREE FROM DUST AND OBSTRUCTIONS
REVAMP 4120T
4CH PROFESSIONAL
POWER AMPLIFIER
SERIAL NUMBER
4x120W/4CH
100 VOLT OUTPUT POWER
2x240 W/2CH
120 WATT
120 WATT
120 WATT
120 WATT
70V/240W
100V/240W
70V/240W
100V/240W
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
IN
PU
T
LI
NK
IN
PU
T
LI
NK
 CLIP - OVERLOAD  CLIP - OVERLOAD
CH1 CH2
LIMIT  -  MUTED
SIGNAL  - 40dB
BRIDGED CH 1 - 2
CH3 CH4
LIMIT  -  MUTED
SIGNAL  - 40dB
BRIDGED CH 3 - 4
POWER
REVAMP 4120T PROFESSIONAL POWER AMPLIFIER
dimensions
483 (w) x 88 (h) x 338 (d) mm